
CSA FRUIT & FLOWER SCHEDULE 2025 
 
Tuesday at St Anne’s Church (3-7pm) 
Basket 1:  Tues May 13 
Basket 2:  Tues May 27 
Basket 3:  Tues June 10 
Basket 4:  Tues June 24 
Basket 5:  Tues July 8 -fruit 
Basket 6:  Tues July 22 -fruit, flowers 
Basket 7:  Tues Aug 5 -fruit, flowers 
Basket 8:  Tues Aug 19 -fruit, flowers 
Basket 9:  Tues Sept 2 -fruit, flowers  
Basket 10:  Tues Sept 16 -fruit 
Basket 11:  Tues Sept 30 -fruit  
Basket 12:  Tues Oct 14 
 
 
 
Thursday at Glen Rhodes (3-7pm) 
& Wheelbarrow Farm (10am-2pm) 
Basket 1:  Thurs May 15 
Basket 2:  Thurs May 29 
Basket 3:  Thurs June 12 
Basket 4:  Thurs June 26 
Basket 5:  Thurs July 10 -fruit 
Basket 6:  Thurs July 24 -fruit, flowers 
Basket 7:  Thurs Aug 7 -fruit, flowers 
Basket 8:  Thurs Aug 21 -fruit, flowers 
Basket 9:  Thurs Sept 4 -fruit, flowers 
Basket 10:  Thurs Sept 18 -fruit 
Basket 11:  Thurs Oct 2 -fruit 
Basket 12:  Thurs Oct 16 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Tuesday at 78 Hallam St (4-7pm)  
& 20 Wellwood Ave (4-7pm) 
Basket 1:  Tues May 20 
Basket 2:  Tues June 3 
Basket 3:  Tues June 17 
Basket 4:  Tues July 1   
Basket 5:  Tues July 15 -fruit 
Basket 6:  Tues July 29 -fruit, flowers  
Basket 7:  Tues Aug 12 -fruit, flowers  
Basket 8:  Tues Aug 26 -fruit, flowers 
Basket 9:  Tues Sept 9 -fruit, flowers 
Basket 10:  Tues Sept 23 -fruit   
Basket 11:  Tues Oct 7 -fruit 
Basket 12:  Tues Oct 21  
 
 
Saturday at Wheelbarrow Farm 
(10am-2pm) 
Basket 1:  Sat May 24 
Basket 2:  Sat June 7 
Basket 3:  Sat June 21 
Basket 4:  Sat July 5 
Basket 5:  Sat July 19 -fruit 
Basket 6:  Sat Aug 2 -fruit, flowers 
Basket 7:  Sat Aug 16 -fruit, flowers 
Basket 8:  Sat Aug 30 -fruit, flowers 
Basket 9:  Sat Sept 13 -fruit, flowers 
Basket 10:  Sat Sept 27 -fruit 
Basket 11:  Sat Oct 11 -fruit 
Basket 12:  Sat Oct 25 
 
 


